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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $255.00 $143.00 $112.00  2.52 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.52
20 SPOT Totals: $143.00 $255.00 $112.00 

5 $1,568.00 $2,437.20 ($869.20)  15.47  0.83  0.135 SPOT

 15.47
5 SPOT Totals: $2,437.20 $1,568.00 ($869.20)

3 $23.50 $0.00 $23.50  0.23  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $259.50 $330.48 ($70.98)  2.56  0.70  0.02BEST BET

5 $179.25 $6.75 $172.50  1.77  0.70  0.01BEST BET

8 $13.50 $2.70 $10.80  0.13  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 4.69
BEST BET Totals: $339.93 $475.75 $135.82 

3 $42.50 $0.00 $42.50  0.42  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $87.00 $19.00 $68.00  0.86  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $52.75 $10.00 $42.75  0.52  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $47.25 $5.00 $42.25  0.47  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $127.50 $28.75 $98.75  1.26  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

8 $145.00 $62.50 $82.50  1.43  0.92  0.01BONUS BA

9 $98.00 $119.00 ($21.00)  0.97  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

10 $162.50 $90.75 $71.75  1.60  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

15 $5.50 $1.50 $4.00  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 7.58
BONUS BA Totals: $336.50 $768.00 $431.50 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.05  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.14
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $14.00 $14.00 

1 $2,917.55 $2,031.00 $886.55  28.78  0.75  0.22Regular

2 $550.00 $627.25 ($77.25)  5.43  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $841.50 $663.89 $177.61  8.30  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,431.75 $1,005.59 $426.16  14.12  0.76  0.11Regular

5 $589.50 $907.75 ($318.25)  5.81  0.72  0.04Regular

6 $50.00 $13.50 $36.50  0.49  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $47.50 $8.00 $39.50  0.47  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.11  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $104.50 $66.50 $38.00  1.03  0.72  0.01Regular

12 $11.50 $17.50 ($6.00)  0.11  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $40.00 $8.25 $31.75  0.39  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $182.00 $67.75 $114.25  1.80  0.70  0.01Regular

 66.85
Regular Totals: $5,416.98 $6,776.80 $1,359.82 

3 $252.50 $301.10 ($48.60)  2.49  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.05  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 2.54
SPOTLITE Totals: $301.60 $257.50 ($44.10)

40 $23.00 $20.00 $3.00  0.23 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.23
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $23.00 $3.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $10,138.05 $8,995.21 $1,142.84 
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